 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 MECH. ASSY LLA 3922 407 23272
2 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3922 407 23281
s3 PLUG BLACK 5322 325 50216
s4 SERVICE MANUAL LDK4482/01 3922 496 46231
5 ADDITIONAL SUPLIES LLA 3922 407 22311
s6 SELFADHESIVE CLAMP 5MM 5322 401 11564

 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 448 20601 DATE: 1998-05-28REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 448 20601
LARGE LENS ADAPTOR PIP ARD
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK4482/06
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 MECH. ASSY LLA 3922 407 23272
2 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3922 407 23281
s3 PLUG BLACK 5322 325 50216
s4 SERVICE MANUAL LDK4482/01 3922 496 46231
5 ADDITIONAL SUPLIES LLA 3922 407 22311
s6 SELFADHESIVE CLAMP 5MM 5322 401 11564
10 ASSY PACKAGING FOR LDK10
50 TYPE PLAAT 12X50
90B TRIAX CON.VERSION LEMO 3922 496 13341
s288 SELF ADHESIVE CLAMP 13MM 2422 015 16036
s737 CH SCR STL ST M3X16 5322 502 14422
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
DIAGRWR WIRING DIAGRAMS LDK4482/01 3922 496 49261
sU1 POWER EXTENDER LLA 3922 406 84061
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 448 21101 DATE: 1998-05-28REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 448 21101
LARGE LENS ADAPTOR PIP LEMO
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK4482/11
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 MECH. ASSY LLA 3922 407 23272
2 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3922 407 23281
s3 PLUG BLACK 5322 325 50216
s4 SERVICE MANUAL LDK4482/01 3922 496 46231
5 ADDITIONAL SUPLIES LLA 3922 407 22311
s6 SELFADHESIVE CLAMP 5MM 5322 401 11564
10 ASSY PACKAGING FOR LDK10
50 TYPE PLAAT 12X50
90D TRIAX CON.VERSION BBC LEMO 3922 496 13421
s288 SELF ADHESIVE CLAMP 13MM 2422 015 16036
s737 CH SCR STL ST M3X16 5322 502 14422
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
DIAGRWR WIRING DIAGRAMS LDK4482/01 3922 496 49261
sU1 POWER EXTENDER LLA 3922 406 84061
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 448 24101 DATE: 1998-05-28REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 448 24101
LARGE LENS ADAPTOR PIP BBC
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK4482/41
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 MECH. ASSY LLA 3922 407 23272
2 ELECTRONIC UNIT 3922 407 23281
s3 PLUG BLACK 5322 325 50216
s4 SERVICE MANUAL LDK4482/01 3922 496 46231
5 ADDITIONAL SUPLIES LLA 3922 407 22311
s6 SELFADHESIVE CLAMP 5MM 5322 401 11564
10 ASSY PACKAGING FOR LDK10
50 TYPE PLAAT 12X50
90C TRIAX CON.VERSION TRILOCK 3922 496 13351
s288 SELF ADHESIVE CLAMP 13MM 2422 015 16036
s737 CH SCR STL ST M3X16 5322 502 14422
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
DIAGRWR WIRING DIAGRAMS LDK4482/01 3922 496 49261
sU1 POWER EXTENDER LLA 3922 406 84061
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 448 25101 DATE: 1998-05-28REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 448 25101
LARGE LENS ADAPTOR PIP TRIL
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK4482/51
SERVICE PARTS LIST
 Item  Code Number Description  Item  Code Number Description
50 TYPEPLATE FOR SUB ASSY
s301 BASEPLATE 3922 407 24381